

---

|                   |                |                  |
|-------------------|----------------|------------------|
| NEW 50736         | /CS0           | Step: 1/1        |
| LIGHT DRIFTWOOD S | DIAMONT        | 1 GALLON         |
| 0-0               |                | <u>10/4/2012</u> |
| Suffix: Z         | Stock#: 0 /CS0 |                  |

---

|                   |         |           |
|-------------------|---------|-----------|
| NEW 50736         | /CS0    | Step: 1/1 |
| LIGHT DRIFTWOOD S | DIAMONT | 1 GALLON  |

|       |          |       |          |
|-------|----------|-------|----------|
| UR50  | 323.70   | BC201 | 3,322.50 |
| BC101 | 464.50   | BC250 | 3,456.40 |
| BC105 | 573.70   | BC600 | 3,519.70 |
| BC170 | 1,738.80 |       |          |
| BC171 | 2,682.00 |       |          |
| BC195 | 3,255.80 |       |          |

|                   |         |                  |
|-------------------|---------|------------------|
| NEW 50736         | /CS0    | Step: 1/1        |
| LIGHT DRIFTWOOD S | DIAMONT | 1 GALLON         |
| 0-0               |         | <u>10/4/2012</u> |

|       |          |          |
|-------|----------|----------|
| UR50  | 323.70   | 323.70   |
| BC101 | 140.80   | 464.50   |
| BC105 | 109.20   | 573.70   |
| BC170 | 1,165.10 | 1,738.80 |
| BC171 | 943.20   | 2,682.00 |
| BC195 | 573.80   | 3,255.80 |
| BC201 | 66.70    | 3,322.50 |
| BC250 | 133.90   | 3,456.40 |
| BC600 | 63.30    | 3,519.70 |